
Natural_Vol 17 No 2 2021
by Darma Santi

Submission date: 19-Apr-2023 05:05PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 2069164964
File name: Natural_Vol_17_No_2_2021.pdf (735.57K)
Word count: 3326
Character count: 18136



3

6

8

8

12

18



2

3

4

4

4

4



1

1

1

2

2

3

11

15



7

17

21

24



3

14

19

22



16

20





10

23





5

5

7

13



5

5

9



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Natural_Vol 17 No 2 2021
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.umj.ac.id
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

ejournal-balitbang.kkp.go.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

jurnal.pnj.ac.id
Internet Source

modul.mercubuana.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

João Lincho, Adriana Zaleska-Medynska, Rui C.
Martins, João Gomes. "Nanostructured
photocatalysts for the abatement of



10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

contaminants by photocatalysis and
photocatalytic ozonation: An overview",
Science of The Total Environment, 2022
Publication

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Papua
Student Paper

widuri.raharja.info
Internet Source

Rio Krismas Sebayang, Osea Zebua, Noer
Soedjarwanto. "Perancangan Sistem
Pengaturan Suhu Kandang Ayam Berbasis
Mikrokontroler", Jurnal Informatika dan
Teknik Elektro Terapan, 2016
Publication

docplayer.net
Internet Source

eprints.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.usahidsolo.ac.id
Internet Source

uniflor.ac.id
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

blograngkaianelektronika.wordpress.com
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.ubb.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

doku.pub
Internet Source


